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D520 -Drills - Garden Augers -Sutton Tools

Transform your power drill to effortlessly dig multiple holes in pliable soil. Suited for planting
and installing garden structures quickly. 7/16" hex shanks fits most standard drill chucks or
quick change extensions.

Features:

® Precision designed auger flute - Assists soil penetration
e Effortless - Dig multiple holes for planting or installing garden structures

® 7/16" hex shank fits most power drills

Specifications:

Shank Form: Hex
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Range:

Item #

D5200050
D5200075
D5200100
D5200150

Diameter d1 (mm)
50.00
75.00

100
150

Length 11 (mm)

450
450
450
450

Shank

7/16
7/16
7/16
7/16
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